8.00 / 0.00 LWP/Absent : 0.00 / 0.00

PL Used: 1.00 Bal. PL : 2.00

Earnings Amount Deductions & Recoveries Amount

Basic 23920.00 PROV. FUND 1800.00

H.R.A 11960.00 P.Tax 200.00

Other allowance 3987.00

Amount Total : 39867.00 Amount Total : 2000.00

Net Pay : 37867.00

Net Pay : Thirty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Seven Rupees

Bank Name: ICICI Bank Bank A/C No.: 033801013551

Note:- 'This is a computer generated Payslip and therefore does not need signature'

QNOPY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Brahmand, Bldg-A Wing Alya Flat No-901   Near Kabra Galaxy   G.B. Rd Thane